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Date : 18:00.2025

* Oxford Model Sr. See. School, Maharajpur
Academic Calendar 2025-26
School Timing: 07:45 AM to 01:30 PM
S.no Day Date Deseription
| Thursday .26.03.2025 new Session Start P.G. to XI1 2025-26
2 Monday 31.03.2025 Eid-ul-Fitr (Depending on moon)
3 Sunday 06.04.2025 Ram Navami
4 Saturday 12.04.2025 Hanuman Jayanti
5 Wednesday 07.05.2025 Ravindranath Togore jayanti
Monday to 05.05.2025 to
Al TS P.G-XII) Start
& Saturday 10.05.2025 - )
Monday to 26.05.2025 to
: Break
1 Wednesday 25.06.2025 e i
8 Tuesday 26.06.2025 Session Resumes After Break
9 Saturday 21.06.2025 World Yoga Day
10 Saturday 28.06.2025 Result U.T-Ist
11 Sunday 06.07.2025 Moharram
12 Thursday 10.07.2025 Guru Purnima
13 ehidte 08.08.2025  |Raksha Bandhan
Saturday
14 Friday 15.08.2025 Independence Day
15 Saturday 16.08.2025 Krishna Janmashtami
‘Monday to 18.08.2025 to
: Rl b ! I
to Tuesday 26082025 [t (PG 0T
57 Wednesday 27.08.2025 Ganesh Chaturthi
18 Friday 05.09.2025 Teacher's Day
“Monday to 08.09.2025 to )
19 Satirday 13.09.2025 Note Book Assessment-1(P.G. to XII)
20 Sunday 14.09.2025 Hindi Diwas
21 Monday 22.09.2025 Navratra Sthapana
Thursday to 25.09.2025 to .
22 - X :
Wednesday 01.10.2025 Half yearly Exam ( P.G to XII)
23 Tuesday 02.10.2025 Gandhi & Shastri jayanti Vijay Dashmi (Dussehra)
Thursday to 16.10.2025 to
Salnrday 25102025 Deepawali Holiday (Mid-Term-Break)
25 Wednesday 05.11.2025 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
%6 Monday to 10.11.2025 to  |Note Book Assessment-11(P.
X Saturday ‘15.11.2025 Board-I Exam (Clas
27 . Friday 14.11.2025
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19982025

RO NO. s 5 Date :
28 Tuesday 16.11.2025 Vijay Diwas
29 Thursday 25.12.2025  |Christmas Day Celebration
Monday to 29.12,2025 to . '
Ve Wednesday 07.01.2026 hiit i
31 Thrusday 08.01.2026 Session Resumes
32 Saturday 10.01.2026  |PTM - UT-1ll Pre-Board Exam
33 Monday 12.01.2025 " |Swami Vivekanand Jayanti
34 Wednesday 14.01.2025 Makar Sankranti (Depend on Panchang)
1 Thursday to 15.01.2026 to 5
35 Wednesday 21.01.206 Pre Board-1I Exam (Class X & XII)
36 Fridsy 23.01.2026 g:::::thandra Bose jayanti & Basant
37 Monday 26.01.2026  [Republic Day Celebration (Sharp at 09:00 AM
38 sunday 15.02.2026 Mahashivaratri
39 - Thursday 19.02.2026 Shivaji jayanti
: 20.02.2026 to |, T
40 Friday 27 02.2026 Final Examination P.G to VIII) (IX & XI)
f Tuesday to 03.03.2026 ) I v
41 Wedbesday 04.03.2026 Holika Dahan/Dhulandi Holiday
42 Saturday 21.03.2026 | Annual Result Declaration
43 Thursday 26.03.2026  |new Session Start P.G. to XII 2026-27
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